
 

  

Wyndham Disability 
Connection Expo 
An Easy Read Guide 



About this guide 

 

• When you see the word we, it 

means the Wyndham 

Disability and Services 

Network.  

 

 

• We wrote this guide in an easy 

to read way. We use pictures 

to explain some ideas.  

 

 

We have written some words 

in bold. They are thicker and 

darker. We explain what these 

words mean. 



 

• This Easy Read policy is a 

summary of the expo. This 

means it only includes the 

most important ideas.  

 

• You can ask for help to read 

this summary. A friend, family 

member or support person 

may be able to help you. 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

The expo is on May 29th, 2025. 

The expo is on a Thursday. 

 

 

The expo is at Encore Events 

Centre. This is in Hoppers 

Crossing.  

 

 

 

The expo is free. The expo 

does not cost money. 

 

Wyndham 
Disability Expo 



 

 

You can let us know you are 

coming.  

You can let us know by 

registering on our website.  

 

 

 

 

Go to this website to register 

for the expo : 

https://forms.office.com/r/P

gyuVtq18t.  

Your support person can also 

help you to register. 

 



 

You can bring a support 

person if you need to. 

Make sure they are 

registered too. 

 

 

You can park your car at the 

expo. 

 

 

 

 

When you get to the expo, you 

can come to the door. We will 

help you get in to the expo. 

 



 

There will be lots of different 

things at the expo. 

• NDIS services 

• Health services 

• The Council 

• People from the community 

 

 

I can ask people wearing a 

bright orange or yellow vest for 

help inside the expo. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

If the expo is too loud or too 

bright, I can go to the Quiet 

Room or the Sensory Room. 

 

 

 
 

The Quiet Room is a place to 

have no noises and not much 

light. 

 

 

 

The Sensory Room is a place for 

fun and relaxing. There are 

fidget toys in the room. 

 



 

 

We are excited for the expo! We 

will see you there! 

 

 

 


